
34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

Q1 TUR 251.594Turkey 41.765 38.966 43.066 43.365 43.166 41.266

8.166

13.366 19 5.8 513.833

8.033

5.2

8.966

1014.066

0.100

5.2

8.733

6.6 15.333 1
ARICAN Ferhat 56.598

8.833

15.8 14.633

8.700

5.6 14.300 4
COLAK Ibrahim 28.933

8.366

14.366 4 5.5 2812.100

6.600 8.400

46.1 14.500 5.6

9.333

114.9336.0

7.733

5.8 13.533 11 13.8006.0 6
7.800ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 83.232

8.433

14.033 8 5.2 1513.033

7.833 8.533

65.4 13.933 5.2

9.166

714.3665.6 14.0006.0 4
8.000ONDER Ahmet 69.365

13.4665.5 8
7.966SAMILOGLU Umit 13.466

Q2 UKR 250.462Ukraine 42.366 41.632 42.066 43.099 41.600 39.699

8.400

14.100

0.100

7

8.133

125.3 13.4335.8

7.900

5.7 13.600 10 13.2665.4 12
7.866HRYKO Vladyslav 54.399

8.566

14.466 3 5.9 314.066

8.166

5.2

9.233

314.4335.9

8.400

6.2 14.600 2 13.3004.8 9
8.500PAKHNIUK Petro 70.865

8.600

36.0 14.600 5.6

9.166

214.766
RADIVILOV Igor 29.366

5.7 613.633

7.933
VASHCHENKO Roman 13.633

8.200

13.800

0.100

13 5.6 413.933

8.333 8.333

55.7 14.033 4.8

9.100

1413.9005.7

7.100

6.3 13.400 14 13.1334.9 14
8.233YUDENKOV Yevgen 82.199
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

Q3 HUN 241.961Hungary 40.132 40.499 39.400 41.266 41.032 39.632

7.633

12.733

0.100

30 4.8

8.800

2613.6005.2
BATORI Szabolcs 26.333

8.366

13.066 25

8.200

174.9 13.1004.7
KISS Balazs 26.166

8.433

14.333 5 5.5 214.066

8.566 8.500

164.6 13.100 4.8

9.200

1114.0005.9

8.466

5.5 13.966 6 12.9664.6 20
8.366MESZAROS Krisztofer 82.431

5.0 1013.200

8.200 8.400

144.8 13.200 4.8

8.966

2313.666

0.100 8.666

5.0 13.666 8 12.5334.4 26
8.133TOMCSANYI Benedek 66.265

5.3 913.233

7.933 8.600

4.8 13.400 13 14.1335.8 2
8.333VECSERNYES David 40.766

Q4 AUT 239.226Austria 40.233 39.065 40.265 41.299 39.066 39.298

5.0 1313.066

8.066 8.366

154.8 13.166 12.9664.4 18
8.566ARNOLD Manuel 39.198

8.633

13.933 9 4.4 1712.866

8.466

4.8

8.933

2113.7335.3

8.200

4.5 12.700 21 13.2665.5 13
7.766BENDA Alexander 66.498

8.533

26.1 14.633 4.8

9.000

1713.800 13.0664.6 17
8.466HOECK Vinzenz 41.499

8.500

13.200 22

8.066

254.4 12.4664.7

8.700

5.0 13.700 7
KRANZLMUELLER Severin 39.366

7.800

13.100 24 4.5 1213.133

8.633

4.8

8.966

1913.7665.3

8.666

4.0 12.666 22
RUDY Ricardo 52.665
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

Q5 ISR 235.760Israel 41.632 38.332 37.233 39.732 38.699 40.132

8.533

14.933 2 5.3 1812.833

7.533

5.2

9.200

414.4006.4

8.066

4.9 12.966 17 12.9664.8 21
8.166DOLGOPYAT Artem 68.098

4.6 2312.333

7.733 8.233

264.2 12.433 4.8

7.566

3512.066

0.300
KORCHAK Ilan 36.832

7.866

12.866 29

7.900

234.8 12.700 5.6

7.966

3013.266

0.300

5.0
MEDVEDEV Andrey 38.832

8.400

293.7 12.100

8.433

4.4 12.833 19 14.0335.9 3
8.133MYAKININ Alexander 38.966

8.233

13.833 11 4.8 1113.166

8.366

5.6

8.200

4.7 12.900 18 13.1335.0 15
8.133SHATILOV Alexander 53.032

Q6 BUL 232.394Bulgaria 40.099 31.999 39.432 41.599 41.166 38.099

8.200

13.400 18 4.5 3211.933

7.433 8.166

224.6 12.766 4.8

8.633

2913.4335.2

8.133

5.5 13.633 9 13.6005.4 7
8.200ALEKSANDROV Yordan 78.765

7.933

13.733

0.100

14 5.2

9.200

414.4005.9
DIMITROV Dimitar 28.133

8.166

12.966

0.300

27 5.5 3112.000

6.500 7.933

195.0 12.9335.1

8.433

5.9 14.333 3 12.0664.6 28
7.466HUDDLESTON David 64.298

8.533

75.2 13.733

7.800

5.4 13.200 16
MARINOV Hristos 26.933

2.7 378.066

5.366

4.8

8.966

1913.766 12.4334.1 27
8.333RACHEV Radoslav 34.265
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

7 CZE 232.160Czech Republic 41.065 36.199 35.732 42.432 38.599 38.133

3.9 3311.900

8.000 8.133

284.0 12.133
CERNY Frantisek 24.033

8.466

13.566 16 5.4 2912.066

6.666

4.8

9.366

914.1665.1

8.033

5.2 13.233 15 13.3004.9 10
8.400JESSEN David 66.331

7.933

13.633 15 5.2

9.200

414.4005.7
KALNY Ondrej 28.033

8.566

13.866 10

8.233

303.7 11.933 4.8

9.066

1613.8665.3

7.433

4.5 11.933 30 12.0003.5 30
8.500PONIZIL Daniel 63.598

4.3 2512.233

7.933 7.666

314.0 11.666

8.433

5.0 13.433 12 12.8334.5 24
8.333RADOVESNICKY Daniel 50.165

8 LTU 229.194Lithuania 39.333 35.032 37.332 40.633 38.632 38.232

8.433

13.433 17 4.9 1912.733

7.833 8.566

204.2 12.766 4.8

9.000

1713.8005.0

7.666

5.1 12.766 20 13.1004.7 16
8.400KUZMICKAS Tomas 78.598

7.800

12.100 36 4.3 3610.166

5.866 7.533

333.7 11.233 4.4

8.633

3212.933

0.100

4.3

8.633

3.1 11.733 33 11.1663.0 35
8.166LIASKINAS Ernestas 69.331

8.400

13.800 12 5.0 2612.133

7.133 8.833

134.5 13.333 4.8

9.100

1413.9005.4

8.633

5.5 14.133 5 13.9665.5 5
8.466TVOROGAL Robert 81.265

MAG_SEN_000250 1.0 Report Created THU 10 Dec 2020 20:46 by SmartScoring  6Page 4 /



34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

9 ROU 227.296Romania 38.000 31.200 40.599 41.032 37.299 39.166

4.6 3012.000

7.400 8.233

115.2 13.433

7.300

5.3 12.600 23 12.9335.0 23
7.933COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 50.966

5.0

9.000

1214.000
DRAGULESCU Marian 14.000

7.100

11.700 37

8.433

105.1 13.533 4.8

8.666

2813.4664.6 12.9334.7 22
8.233GROZA Andrei Ioan 51.632

7.900

13.300

0.100

21 4.3 3411.500

7.200 8.533

85.1 13.633 4.8

8.766

2713.5665.5

7.366

5.0 12.366 26 13.3004.9 10
8.400MARC Razvan-Denis 77.665

7.700

13.000

0.300

26 3.3

4.000

387.700

8.400

5.6

7.033

5.3 12.333 27
MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 33.033

10 CRO 76.032Croatia 14.333 40.766 20.933

8.033

14.333 66.3
BENOVIC Aurel 14.333

5.6 114.300

8.700
SELIGMAN Robert 14.300

14.3335.8 1
8.533SRBIC Tin 14.333

5.7 813.433

7.733
UDE Filip 13.433

5.1 1413.033

7.933

6.6001.5 36
9.100 4.000VLAHEK Jakov 19.633
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.733SHARAMKOU Yahor 15.0336.31 0.000BLR Q111

8.533DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.9336.42 0.000ISR Q135

8.566PAKHNIUK Petro 14.4665.93 0.000UKR Q159

8.366ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 14.3666.04 0.000TUR Q155

8.433MESZAROS Krisztofer 14.3335.95 0.000HUN Q131

8.033BENOVIC Aurel 14.3336.36 0.000CRO Q117

8.400HRYKO Vladyslav 14.1005.87 -0.100UKR Q158

8.433ONDER Ahmet 14.0335.68 0.000TUR Q156

8.633BENDA Alexander 13.9335.39 0.000AUT R1102

8.566PONIZIL Daniel 13.8665.310 0.000CZE R2125

8.233SHATILOV Alexander 13.8335.611 0.000ISR R3139

8.400TVOROGAL Robert 13.8005.412 0.000LTU142

8.200YUDENKOV Yevgen 13.8005.713 -0.100UKR162

7.933DIMITROV Dimitar 13.7335.914 -0.100BUL113

7.933KALNY Ondrej 13.6335.715 0.000CZE124

8.466JESSEN David 13.5665.116 0.000CZE123

8.433KUZMICKAS Tomas 13.4335.017 0.000LTU140

8.200ALEKSANDROV Yordan 13.4005.218 0.000BUL112

8.166ARICAN Ferhat 13.3665.219 0.000TUR153

7.733KLAVORA Rok 13.3335.620 0.000SLO149

7.900MARC Razvan-Denis 13.3005.521 -0.100ROU146

8.500KRANZLMUELLER Severin 13.2004.722 0.000AUT104

7.766REINHARDSSON Valgard 13.1665.423 0.000ISL134

7.800RUDY Ricardo 13.1005.324 0.000AUT105

8.366KISS Balazs 13.0664.725 0.000HUN130

7.700MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 13.0005.626 -0.300ROU147

8.166HUDDLESTON David 12.9665.127 -0.300BUL114

7.833CERNY Frantisek 12.9335.528 -0.400CZE122

7.866MEDVEDEV Andrey 12.8665.029 0.000ISR137
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.633BATORI Szabolcs 12.7335.230 -0.100HUN129

8.266ARNOLD Manuel 12.5664.331 0.000AUT101

7.466KORCHAK Ilan 12.4665.032 0.000ISR136

7.133TOMCSANYI Benedek 12.2335.133 0.000HUN132

6.666VASHCHENKO Roman 12.1665.734 -0.200UKR161

7.833RACHEV Radoslav 12.1334.435 -0.100BUL116

7.800LIASKINAS Ernestas 12.1004.336 0.000LTU141

7.100GROZA Andrei Ioan 11.7004.637 0.000ROU145

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MESZAROS Krisztofer 8.4335 HUN 14.333131

BENOVIC Aurel 8.0336 CRO 14.333117

TVOROGAL Robert 8.40012 LTU 13.800142

YUDENKOV Yevgen 8.20013 UKR 13.800162

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.700SELIGMAN Robert 14.3005.61 0.000CRO Q118

8.566MESZAROS Krisztofer 14.0665.52 0.000HUN Q131

8.166PAKHNIUK Petro 14.0665.93 0.000UKR Q159

8.333YUDENKOV Yevgen 13.9335.64 0.000UKR Q162

8.033ARICAN Ferhat 13.8335.85 0.000TUR Q153

7.933VASHCHENKO Roman 13.6335.76 0.000UKR161

8.366PETROV Matvei 13.5665.27 0.000ALB Q100

7.733UDE Filip 13.4335.78 0.000CRO Q120

7.933VECSERNYES David 13.2335.39 0.000HUN Q133

8.200TOMCSANYI Benedek 13.2005.010 0.000HUN132

8.366SHATILOV Alexander 13.1664.811 0.000ISR R1139

8.633RUDY Ricardo 13.1334.512 0.000AUT R2105

8.066ARNOLD Manuel 13.0665.013 0.000AUT R3101

7.933VLAHEK Jakov 13.0335.114 0.000CRO121

7.833ONDER Ahmet 13.0335.215 0.000TUR156

8.366KISS Balazs 12.9664.616 0.000HUN130

8.466BENDA Alexander 12.8664.417 0.000AUT102

7.533DOLGOPYAT Artem 12.8335.318 0.000ISR135

7.833KUZMICKAS Tomas 12.7334.919 0.000LTU140

7.866KRANZLMUELLER Severin 12.6664.820 0.000AUT104

7.233BERTONCELJ Saso 12.5335.321 0.000SLO148

6.700TITOV Pavel 12.4005.722 0.000FIN128

7.733KORCHAK Ilan 12.3334.623 0.000ISR136

7.166MYAKININ Alexander 12.2665.124 0.000ISR138

7.933RADOVESNICKY Daniel 12.2334.325 0.000CZE126

7.133TVOROGAL Robert 12.1335.026 0.000LTU142

5.933HRYKO Vladyslav 12.1336.227 0.000UKR158

6.600ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 12.1005.528 0.000TUR155

6.666JESSEN David 12.0665.429 0.000CZE123
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.400COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 12.0004.630 0.000ROU143

6.500HUDDLESTON David 12.0005.531 0.000BUL114

7.433ALEKSANDROV Yordan 11.9334.532 0.000BUL112

8.000CERNY Frantisek 11.9003.933 0.000CZE122

7.200MARC Razvan-Denis 11.5004.334 0.000ROU146

6.600KALNY Ondrej 11.0004.435 0.000CZE124

5.866LIASKINAS Ernestas 10.1664.336 0.000LTU141

5.366RACHEV Radoslav 8.0662.737 0.000BUL116

8.400MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 7.7003.338 -4.000ROU147

6.733DIMITROV Dimitar 6.5333.839 -4.000BUL113

Pommel horse
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MESZAROS Krisztofer 8.5662 HUN 14.066131

PAKHNIUK Petro 8.1663 UKR 14.066159

VLAHEK Jakov 7.93314 CRO 13.033121

ONDER Ahmet 7.83315 TUR 13.033156

TVOROGAL Robert 7.13326 LTU 12.133142

HRYKO Vladyslav 5.93327 UKR 12.133158

COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 7.40030 ROU 12.000143

HUDDLESTON David 6.50031 BUL 12.000114

LEGEND
Pommel horse

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.833COLAK Ibrahim 14.6335.81 0.000TUR Q154

8.533HOECK Vinzenz 14.6336.12 0.000AUT Q103

8.600RADIVILOV Igor 14.6006.03 0.000UKR Q160

8.400ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 14.5006.14 0.000TUR Q155

8.333YUDENKOV Yevgen 14.0335.75 0.000UKR Q162

8.533ONDER Ahmet 13.9335.46 0.000TUR156

8.533MARINOV Hristos 13.7335.27 0.000BUL Q115

8.533MARC Razvan-Denis 13.6335.18 0.000ROU Q146

8.033KUKKONEN Joonas 13.6335.69 0.000FIN Q127

8.433GROZA Andrei Ioan 13.5335.110 0.000ROU R1145

8.233COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 13.4335.211 0.000ROU143

8.133HRYKO Vladyslav 13.4335.312 0.000UKR158

8.833TVOROGAL Robert 13.3334.513 0.000LTU R2142

8.400TOMCSANYI Benedek 13.2004.814 0.000HUN R3132

8.366ARNOLD Manuel 13.1664.815 0.000AUT101

8.500MESZAROS Krisztofer 13.1004.616 0.000HUN131

8.200KISS Balazs 13.1004.917 0.000HUN130

7.600VASHCHENKO Roman 13.0005.418 0.000UKR161

7.933HUDDLESTON David 12.9335.019 0.000BUL114

8.566KUZMICKAS Tomas 12.7664.220 0.000LTU140

8.266RAKOVIC Vlada 12.7664.521 0.000SRB151

8.166ALEKSANDROV Yordan 12.7664.622 0.000BUL112

7.900MEDVEDEV Andrey 12.7004.823 0.000ISR137

8.500BATORI Szabolcs 12.6004.124 0.000HUN129

8.066KRANZLMUELLER Severin 12.4664.425 0.000AUT104

8.233KORCHAK Ilan 12.4334.226 0.000ISR136

8.233DIMITROV Dimitar 12.2334.027 0.000BUL113

8.133CERNY Frantisek 12.1334.028 0.000CZE122

8.400MYAKININ Alexander 12.1003.729 0.000ISR138
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.233PONIZIL Daniel 11.9333.730 0.000CZE125

7.666RADOVESNICKY Daniel 11.6664.031 0.000CZE126

7.200BENDA Alexander 11.5004.332 0.000AUT102

7.533LIASKINAS Ernestas 11.2333.733 0.000LTU141

Rings
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

COLAK Ibrahim 8.8331 TUR 14.633154

HOECK Vinzenz 8.5332 AUT 14.633103

MARC Razvan-Denis 8.5338 ROU 13.633146

KUKKONEN Joonas 8.0339 FIN 13.633127

COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 8.23311 ROU 13.433143

HRYKO Vladyslav 8.13312 UKR 13.433158

MESZAROS Krisztofer 8.50016 HUN 13.100131

KISS Balazs 8.20017 HUN 13.100130

KUZMICKAS Tomas 8.56620 LTU 12.766140

RAKOVIC Vlada 8.26621 SRB 12.766151

ALEKSANDROV Yordan 8.16622 BUL 12.766112

LEGEND
Rings

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

9.333ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 14.9335.61 0.000TUR155

9.166RADIVILOV Igor 14.7665.62 0.000UKR160

9.233PAKHNIUK Petro 14.4335.23 0.000UKR159

9.200DIMITROV Dimitar 14.4005.24 0.000BUL113

9.200DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.4005.24 0.000ISR135

9.200KALNY Ondrej 14.4005.24 0.000CZE124

9.166ONDER Ahmet 14.3665.27 0.000TUR156

9.133SHARAMKOU Yahor 14.3335.28 0.000BLR111

9.366JESSEN David 14.1664.89 0.000CZE123

8.966ARICAN Ferhat 14.0665.210 -0.100TUR153

9.200MESZAROS Krisztofer 14.0004.811 0.000HUN131

9.000DRAGULESCU Marian 14.0005.012 0.000ROU144

8.766REINHARDSSON Valgard 13.9665.213 0.000ISL134

9.100TVOROGAL Robert 13.9004.814 0.000LTU142

9.100YUDENKOV Yevgen 13.9004.814 0.000UKR162

9.066PONIZIL Daniel 13.8664.816 0.000CZE125

9.000HOECK Vinzenz 13.8004.817 0.000AUT103

9.000KUZMICKAS Tomas 13.8004.817 0.000LTU140

8.966RACHEV Radoslav 13.7664.819 0.000BUL116

8.966RUDY Ricardo 13.7664.819 0.000AUT105

8.933BENDA Alexander 13.7334.821 0.000AUT102

8.933KRANZLMUELLER Severin 13.7334.821 0.000AUT104

8.966TOMCSANYI Benedek 13.6664.823 -0.100HUN132

8.466CERNY Frantisek 13.6665.224 0.000CZE122

8.433HRYKO Vladyslav 13.6335.225 0.000UKR158

8.800BATORI Szabolcs 13.6004.826 0.000HUN129

8.766MARC Razvan-Denis 13.5664.827 0.000ROU146

8.666GROZA Andrei Ioan 13.4664.828 0.000ROU145

8.633ALEKSANDROV Yordan 13.4334.829 0.000BUL112
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.966MEDVEDEV Andrey 13.2665.630 -0.300ISR137

9.066KISS Balazs 13.0664.031 0.000HUN130

8.633LIASKINAS Ernestas 12.9334.432 -0.100LTU141

7.900MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 12.8005.233 -0.300ROU147

7.833HUDDLESTON David 12.7335.234 -0.300BUL114

7.566KORCHAK Ilan 12.0664.835 -0.300ISR136

Vault
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.166RADIVILOV Igor 14.6495.61 0.000UKR Q1 14.766160

8.933 5.6 0.0002 14.533

9.133SHARAMKOU Yahor 14.4165.22 0.000BLR Q1 14.333111

8.900 5.6 0.0002 14.500

9.200DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.3505.23 0.000ISR Q1 14.400135

9.100 5.2 0.0002 14.300

9.166ONDER Ahmet 14.3335.24 0.000TUR Q1 14.366156

9.100 5.2 0.0002 14.300

9.000DRAGULESCU 14.2835.05 0.000ROU Q1 14.000144

8.966 5.6 0.0002 14.566

9.200DIMITROV Dimitar 14.2835.26 0.000BUL Q1 14.400113

9.366 4.8 0.0002 14.166

9.333ELGAMAL 14.2165.67 0.000TUR Q1 14.933155

7.900 5.6 0.0002 13.500

8.966ARICAN Ferhat 14.0995.28 -0.100TUR 1 14.066153

8.933 5.2 0.0002 14.133

9.200KALNY Ondrej 14.0335.29 0.000CZE Q1 14.400124

8.866 4.8 0.0002 13.666

8.766REINHARDSSON 14.0335.210 0.000ISL R11 13.966134

8.900 5.2 0.0002 14.100

7.966MEDVEDEV Andrey 13.9995.611 -0.300ISR R21 13.266137

9.133 5.6 0.0002 14.733

9.066PONIZIL Daniel 13.5334.812 0.000CZE R31 13.866125

9.200 4.0 0.0002 13.200

8.466CERNY Frantisek 13.5335.213 0.000CZE 1 13.666122

8.600 4.8 0.0002 13.400
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

7.900MUNTEAN Andrei 12.9165.214 -0.300ROU 1 12.800147

9.033 4.0 0.0002 13.033

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created THU 10 Dec 2020 20:05 by SmartScoring  2Page 2 /



34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

DRAGULESCU Marian 14.5665 ROU 14.283144

DIMITROV Dimitar 14.4006 BUL 14.283113

KALNY Ondrej 14.4009 CZE 14.033124

REINHARDSSON Valgard 14.10010 ISL 14.033134

PONIZIL Daniel 13.86612 CZE 13.533125

CERNY Frantisek 13.66613 CZE 13.533122

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.733ARICAN Ferhat 15.3336.61 0.000TUR Q153

8.400PAKHNIUK Petro 14.6006.22 0.000UKR Q159

8.433HUDDLESTON David 14.3335.93 0.000BUL Q114

8.700COLAK Ibrahim 14.3005.64 0.000TUR Q154

8.633TVOROGAL Robert 14.1335.55 0.000LTU Q142

8.466MESZAROS Krisztofer 13.9665.56 0.000HUN Q131

8.700KRANZLMUELLER Severin 13.7005.07 0.000AUT Q104

8.666TOMCSANYI Benedek 13.6665.08 0.000HUN Q132

8.133ALEKSANDROV Yordan 13.6335.59 0.000BUL R1112

7.900HRYKO Vladyslav 13.6005.710 0.000UKR R2158

7.733ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 13.5335.811 0.000TUR155

8.433RADOVESNICKY Daniel 13.4335.012 0.000CZE R3126

8.600VECSERNYES David 13.4004.813 0.000HUN133

7.100YUDENKOV Yevgen 13.4006.314 0.000UKR162

8.033JESSEN David 13.2335.215 0.000CZE123

7.800MARINOV Hristos 13.2005.416 0.000BUL115

8.066DOLGOPYAT Artem 12.9664.917 0.000ISR135

8.200SHATILOV Alexander 12.9004.718 0.000ISR139

8.433MYAKININ Alexander 12.8334.419 0.000ISR138

7.666KUZMICKAS Tomas 12.7665.120 0.000LTU140

8.200BENDA Alexander 12.7004.521 0.000AUT102

8.666RUDY Ricardo 12.6664.022 0.000AUT105

7.300COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 12.6005.323 0.000ROU143

8.566ARNOLD Manuel 12.5664.024 0.000AUT101

8.633BATORI Szabolcs 12.4333.825 0.000HUN129

7.366MARC Razvan-Denis 12.3665.026 0.000ROU146

7.033MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 12.3335.327 0.000ROU147

8.533RACHEV Radoslav 12.0333.528 0.000BUL116

7.233KORCHAK Ilan 12.0334.829 0.000ISR136
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.433PONIZIL Daniel 11.9334.530 0.000CZE125

6.933CERNY Frantisek 11.8334.931 0.000CZE122

7.066GROZA Andrei Ioan 11.7664.732 0.000ROU145

8.633LIASKINAS Ernestas 11.7333.133 0.000LTU141

6.333RAKOVIC Vlada 11.7335.434 0.000SRB151

7.000VASHCHENKO Roman 11.6004.635 0.000UKR161

6.166PETROV Matvei 11.2665.136 0.000ALB100

Parallel bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

VECSERNYES David 8.60013 HUN 13.400133

YUDENKOV Yevgen 7.10014 UKR 13.400162

RACHEV Radoslav 8.53328 BUL 12.033116

KORCHAK Ilan 7.23329 ISR 12.033136

LIASKINAS Ernestas 8.63333 LTU 11.733141

RAKOVIC Vlada 6.33334 SRB 11.733151

LEGEND
Parallel bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.533SRBIC Tin 14.3335.81 0.000CRO Q119

8.333VECSERNYES David 14.1335.82 0.000HUN Q133

8.133MYAKININ Alexander 14.0335.93 0.000ISR Q138

8.000ONDER Ahmet 14.0006.04 0.000TUR Q156

8.466TVOROGAL Robert 13.9665.55 0.000LTU Q142

7.800ELGAMAL Abdelrahman 13.8006.06 0.000TUR Q155

8.200ALEKSANDROV Yordan 13.6005.47 0.000BUL Q112

7.966SAMILOGLU Umit 13.4665.58 0.000TUR157

8.500PAKHNIUK Petro 13.3004.89 0.000UKR Q159

8.400JESSEN David 13.3004.910 0.000CZE R1123

8.400MARC Razvan-Denis 13.3004.910 0.000ROU R1146

7.866HRYKO Vladyslav 13.2665.412 0.000UKR R3158

7.766BENDA Alexander 13.2665.513 0.000AUT102

8.233YUDENKOV Yevgen 13.1334.914 0.000UKR162

8.133SHATILOV Alexander 13.1335.015 0.000ISR139

8.400KUZMICKAS Tomas 13.1004.716 0.000LTU140

8.466HOECK Vinzenz 13.0664.617 0.000AUT103

8.566ARNOLD Manuel 12.9664.418 0.000AUT101

8.466RAKOVIC Vlada 12.9664.519 0.000SRB151

8.366MESZAROS Krisztofer 12.9664.620 0.000HUN131

8.166DOLGOPYAT Artem 12.9664.821 0.000ISR135

8.233GROZA Andrei Ioan 12.9334.722 0.000ROU145

7.933COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 12.9335.023 0.000ROU143

8.333RADOVESNICKY Daniel 12.8334.524 0.000CZE126

8.100KRANZLMUELLER Severin 12.8004.725 0.000AUT104

8.133TOMCSANYI Benedek 12.5334.426 0.000HUN132

8.333RACHEV Radoslav 12.4334.127 0.000BUL116

7.466HUDDLESTON David 12.0664.628 0.000BUL114

7.933VASHCHENKO Roman 12.0334.129 0.000UKR161
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.500PONIZIL Daniel 12.0003.530 0.000CZE125

8.000DIMITROV Dimitar 12.0004.031 0.000BUL113

7.266KISS Balazs 11.7664.532 0.000HUN130

6.533CERNY Frantisek 11.5335.033 0.000CZE122

6.733REINHARDSSON Valgard 11.4334.734 0.000ISL134

8.166LIASKINAS Ernestas 11.1663.035 0.000LTU141

9.100VLAHEK Jakov 6.6001.536 -4.000CRO121

7.966DEJANOVIC Ivan 5.0663.137 -6.000SRB150

Horizontal bar
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

PAKHNIUK Petro 8.5009 UKR 13.300159

4.900JESSEN David 8.400=10 CZE 13.300123

4.900MARC Razvan-Denis 8.400=10 ROU 13.300146

HRYKO Vladyslav 7.86612 UKR 13.266158

BENDA Alexander 7.76613 AUT 13.266102

YUDENKOV Yevgen 8.23314 UKR 13.133162

SHATILOV Alexander 8.13315 ISR 13.133139

ARNOLD Manuel 8.56618 AUT 12.966101

RAKOVIC Vlada 8.46619 SRB 12.966151

MESZAROS Krisztofer 8.36620 HUN 12.966131

DOLGOPYAT Artem 8.16621 ISR 12.966135

GROZA Andrei Ioan 8.23322 ROU 12.933145

COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 7.93323 ROU 12.933143

PONIZIL Daniel 8.50030 CZE 12.000125

DIMITROV Dimitar 8.00031 BUL 12.000113

LEGEND
Horizontal bar

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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